O, ,y0O
e S
] | —
O 00 ¢yO
< S Y0
< S5hag
—
N~ X *
N~
o~ PO
o ono>=
m O o< +
o
o
[ N 1 |
0p)]
Z
E_
<,
7 IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
I
(@)
ok
—
47259 (8 X L
O N e AN ]
O @ A NN . .. o
T
s &
........................ =l
o <

Window:

T+AMJY 2bo pazijewloN

10000

2000

500

100 200

50

Age (Days)



